18. Government of India : Treasury Bills Outstanding (Face Value)







(Rs. crore)


Holders
March 5, 1999
Variation in Total Treasury Bills


Treasury Bills of Different Maturities
Total
Over the
Over End


14 Day
14 Day
91 Day
364 Day
(2+3+4+5)
Week
March


(Auction)
(Intermediate)
(Auction)
(Auction)




1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8










Reserve Bank of India
-
-
255
270
525
47
-102










Banks
91
-
1,581
6,135
7,807
-213
-5,514










State Governments
400
3,580
-
-
3,980
-986
-3,905










Others
109
390
615
2,345
3,459
-111
-556

